TITAN 4

Dimensions: 2650 mm

Color: white

Type: wall or ceiling mounted

Shade: opal polymethylmetacrylate (PMMA)
Shade attach.:  two-step clamp holders

Fixture: powder coated steel sheet
Equipment: STANDARD, LED
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Standard

Code

Classic
56056

56058

LED

Code

Classic
56260
56263
56760
56763

Dimmable
56261
56264
56761
56764

Two-circuits
56262
56265
56762
56765

Type

IN-42KN10/PM10
E-47KN10/PM10

Type

LED-6L51B07KN10/PM10 3000
LED-6L51B09KN10/PM10 3000
LED-6L51B07KN10/PM10 4000
LED-6L51B09KN10/PM10 4000

LED-6L51B07KN10/PM10 DAL
LED-6L51B09KN10/PM10 DAL
LED-6L51B07KN10/PM10 DAL
LED-6L51B09KN10/PM10 DAL

LED-6L51B07KN10/PM10 2/1 3
LED-6L51B09KN10/PM10 2/1 3
LED-6L51B07KN10/PM10 2/1 4
LED-6L51B09KN10/PM10 2/1 4
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Input  Socket
(w]

4x40 4xE27
4x36 4x2G10

Lum. flux of
LED
[Im]

10210
13440
10670
14040

10210
13440
10670
14040

10210
13440
10670
14040
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Lum. flux of T
luminaire [h]
[Im]

6740
8870
7040
9270
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[kg]
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Warranty
[month]

24
24

Warranty
[month]
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